General information about company

Scrip code 531688

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE621B01021

Name of the company

Prithvi Exchange (India) Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther thel Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.14
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.09
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.22
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.22
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.11




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. archolding as a 7o 0 class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u underlyin shares held total no. of shares
€9TY | shareholder shareholders | P#'¢ P pard-up ymng - (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ (In) (1) equity shares | equity Depository (VID) =(AV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held [ Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) A+BAC2 0 Class eg: | Class % of
V) ( ) X cey Total (A+B+C)

Promoter &

(A) Promoter 4 5935382 5935382 71.95 0 0 0
Group

®B) Public 6124 2314268 2314268 28.05 2314268 2314268 | 100
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held

(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 6128 8249650 8249650 100 2314268 2314268 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , TS\Iklllmber of
No. Of asa %. Number of 1;3‘6: dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Lockedin |P h geC Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Cat Category of | Underlying Underlvi Outstanding ies ( (XIIN) equity shares
ACEOTY | shareholder Outstanding NACTIYING | o vertiple | SCCUrtes Lasa held in
@ - Outstanding - percentage of A -
(q) convertible securities . sa As a % dematerialized
securities Wgrrants and No. Of dllqted share % of Sar form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warzants capital) (XI= | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares cgtegory c‘qtegory c'g‘.[egory
% of held held 1) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 71.95 5935382
Group
B) Public 28.05 2314268 2230117 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8249650 2230117 |0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na(;;iouf fully Partly No. Of shares :}?;?é;}?; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paid up paid-up | underlying > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ; (VID = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a0
(1) shares held h Recei I (IV)+HV)+ VIID As a % of Total
(V) shares eceipts (VI) Vi) ( JAsa%o Class eg: | Class A
held (V) (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 4 5935382 5935382 71.95 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 5935382 5935382 71.95 0 0 0
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 5935382 5935382 |71.95 0 0 0
Promoter Group
(Ay=AYDHA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Investor Education
) and Protection Fund 1 234062 234062 2.84 234062 234062 | 10.11
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(8 capital up to Rs. 2 5961 881892 881892 10.69 881892 881892 |38.11
lakhs
Resident Individuals
M holding nominal share | 1114163 1114163 |13.51 1114163 1114163 | 48.14

capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs




Non Resident Indians

@) (NRIs) 52 25449 25449 0.31 25449 25449 1.1
(1) Bodies Corporate 34 15629 15629 0.19 15629 15629 0.68
(m) Any Other (specify) |70 43073 43073 0.52 43073 43073 1.86
Sub-Total (B)(4) 6124 2314268 2314268 28.05 2314268 2314268 | 100
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 6124 2314268 2314268 28.05 2314268 2314268 | 100
(2+B)3)+(B)

“)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2) 6128 8249650 8249650 100 2314268 2314268 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 6128 8249650 8249650 100 2314268 2314268 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Number.of pledged or S

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | .. o mbered ug: erho

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1 equity shares
Sr. . : - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % fema g?ﬁ;ze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |oftotal [ 1 e oial orm ) Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+HX) As a % () Shares (2) |Shares gategory c.gtegory c.g'Fegory
of (A+B+C2) h]fld held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 71.95 5935382
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 71.95 5935382
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 71.95 5935382
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
63} 2.84 234062 234062 |0 0
(€3] 10.69 881892 881892 [0 0
(h) 13.51 1114163 1114163 | 0 0
6] 0.31 25449 0 0 0
1) 0.19 15629 0 0 0




(m) 0.52 43073 0
(Sf)b'TOtal (B) 28.05 2314268 2230117
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 28.05 2314268 2230117
B)X2)HB)B)+

B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 100 8249650

)T(’tal (A+B+C 100 8249650




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ASHOK KUMAR KAVAD HUF

USHA KAVAD

PAVAN KUMAR KAVAD

KALPESH KUMAR KAVAD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADHAS321B

AALPK3397F

BWMPP1030J

AATPK6552H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1472305

1481017

1509560

1472500

5935382

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1472305

1481017

1509560

1472500

5935382

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.85

17.95

18.3

17.85

71.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg:X

0

0

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.85

17.95

18.3

17.85

71.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI

)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1472305

1481017

1509560

1472500

5935382

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

Searial No. 1

IS\]k?:rl:h?)ﬁ(;};fs ) INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS Click here to go back
PAN (1) 7777799997 Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 234062 234062

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+ |234062 234062
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.84 2.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X 234062 234062

Class eg:y

Total 234062 234062

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 19-11 10.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

2.84 2.84
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
As a % of total
Shares held (b)
Number of equity
shares held in 234062 234062
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not .
providing PAN Textual Information(1)
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN is exempt




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANITHA

R. MANOJ KUMAR

N. PRAMODH KUMAR

RITESH KATARIYA

AARTHI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ANFPA4331G

AAIPMS332M

AAGPP9814R

AALPK3396E

AHWPA1581D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

284475

281000

260902

133614

114172

1074163

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

284475

281000

260902

133614

114172

1074163

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.45

3.41

3.16

1.62

1.38

13.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

284475

281000

260902

133614

114172

1074163

Class eg:y

Total

284475

281000

260902

133614

114172

1074163

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.29

12.14

11.27

5.77

4.93

46.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.45

3.41

3.16

1.62

1.38

13.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

284475

281000

260902

133614

114172

1074163

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Clearing Members

LLP

HUF

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

60

70

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1287

23829

17956

43073

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1287

23829

17956

43073

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.29

0.22

0.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1287

23829

17956

43073

Class eg:y

Total

1287

23829

17956

43073

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.06

1.03

0.78

1.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.29

0.22

0.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1287

23829

17956

43073

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. Ilzlassport Nationality II\’Iassport Nationality -
No. o- 11 (Applicable 0-1n (Applicable Rights on Exerci
case of U case of N b distributable | Exerci xercise
Name PAN Nationality | in case of [ Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting | ¢1Stributable | EXercise | o
a Any other a Any other Shares | "> | dividend or | of L
foreign . foreign . rights th trol significa
- is selected) . is selected) any other | control | - fuence
national national distribution
1 KUMAR | BWMPP1030J India AADHAS5321B India 17.85 Yes Yes
KAVAD KAVAD
HUF
Total: | 17.85 |0 0







