General information about compan	у
Scrip code	531688
NSE Symbol	NA
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE621B01021
Name of the company	Prithvi Exchange (India) Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		•						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	0.14							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.09							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.22							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.22							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.11							

			Table I	- Summar	ry Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se		Rights hel	d in each
Category sha	shareholder shar	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ting (XIV) Rights		Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	5935382			5935382	71.95	0		0	0
(B)	Public	6124	2314268			2314268	28.05	2314268		2314268	100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	6128	8249650			8249650	100	2314268		2314268	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of Ushareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying	of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	assuming full conversion of convertible		nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)		convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	(as a e of are XI)= As a (a) As a (b) As a (b) As a (c) As a (d) As a (d) As a (e of are		Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				71.95					5935382			
(B)	Public				28.05					2314268	2230117	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					8249650	2230117	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	areholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o		g Rights he (IX)	ld in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voti	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	5935382			5935382	71.95	0		0	0
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	5935382			5935382	71.95	0		0	0
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	5935382			5935382	71.95	0		0	0
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	234062			234062	2.84	234062		234062	10.11
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	5961	881892			881892	10.69	881892		881892	38.11
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	6	1114163			1114163	13.51	1114163		1114163	48.14

(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	52	25449			25449	0.31	25449	25449	1.1
(1)	Bodies Corporate	34	15629			15629	0.19	15629	15629	0.68
(m)	Any Other (specify)	70	43073			43073	0.52	43073	43073	1.86
Sub-Total (B)(4)		6124	2314268			2314268	28.05	2314268	2314268	100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		6124	2314268			2314268	28.05	2314268	2314268	100
С	Table IV - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non P	romoter- Non Pu	ublic sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		6128	8249650			8249650	100	2314268	2314268	100
Total (A+B+C)		6128	8249650			8249650	100	2314268	2314268	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up												
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Locked in		Locked in		Locked in		Locked in shares (XII)		Locked in		nber of res ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of sh		of shares
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)										
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group	-				•										
(1)	Indian]												
(a)				71.95					5935382													
Sub-Total (A) (1)				71.95					5935382													
(2)	Foreign																					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				71.95					5935382													
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder	,	•		1												
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)]												
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)]												
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)]												
(4)	Non-institution	ns]												
(f)				2.84					234062	234062	0	0										
(g)				10.69					881892	881892	0	0										
(h)				13.51					1114163	1114163	0	0										
(i)				0.31					25449	0	0	0										
(1)				0.19					15629	0	0	0										

(m)				0.52					43073	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				28.05					2314268	2230117	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				28.05					2314268	2230117	0	0
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pror	noter-	Non Pub	lic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					8249650			
Total (A+B+C				100					8249650			

		Individuals/	Hindu undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHOK KUMAR KAVAD HUF	USHA KAVAD	PAVAN KUMAR KAVAD	KALPESH KUMAR KAVAD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADHA5321B	AALPK3397F	BWMPP1030J	AAIPK6552H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1472305	1481017	1509560	1472500	5935382
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1472305	1481017	1509560	1472500	5935382
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.85	17.95	18.3	17.85	71.95
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)	•	•	•
Class eg:X	0	0	0	0	0
Class eg:y					
Total	0	0	0	0	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					

		1			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.85	17.95	18.3	17.85	71.95
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI	II)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1472305	1481017	1509560	1472500	5935382
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	
	•		-		

	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	234062	234062
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	234062	234062
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.84	2.84
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	234062	234062
Class eg:y		
Total	234062	234062
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.11	10.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.84	2.84					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	234062	234062					
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)						
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0					
Sub-category (ii)	0	0					
Sub-category (iii)	0	0					

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	PAN is exempt

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANITHA	R. MANOJ KUMAR	N. PRAMODH KUMAR	RITESH KATARIYA	AARTHI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ANFPA4331G	AAIPM5332M	AAGPP9814R	AALPK3396E	AHWPA1581D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	284475	281000	260902	133614	114172	1074163
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	284475	281000	260902	133614	114172	1074163
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) Shareholding as a 3.41 3.16		3.16	1.62	1.38	13.02	
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX)	-	•	•	-
Class eg: X	284475	281000	260902	133614	114172	1074163
Class eg:y						
Total	284475	281000	260902	133614	114172	1074163
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.29	12.14	11.27	5.77	4.93	46.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying						

Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.45	3.41	3.16	1.62	1.38	13.02			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	284475	281000	260902	133614	114172	1074163			
Reason for not prov	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Sub-categorization of shares									
Shareholding (No. of shares) under									
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0			

		An	y Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Clearing Members	LLP	HUF	Trusts	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	5	60	4	1	70
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1287	23829	17956	1	43073
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1287	23829	17956	1	43073
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.29	0.22	0	0.53
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1287	23829	17956	1	43073
Class eg:y					
Total	1287	23829	17956	1	43073
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.06	1.03	0.78	0	1.87
No. Of Shares Underlying					

Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.29	0.22	0	0.53					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1		1						
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1287	23829	17956	1	43073					
Reason for not prov	viding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares									
Shareholding (No. of shares) under										
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0					
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0					
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0					

	significant beneficial owners														
	Details of the SBO				Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*						
			Passport		Nationality			Passport		Nationality	Whethe	er by virt	ue of:		
Sr No		PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significal influence
1	PAVAN KUMAR KAVAD	BWMPP1030J		India		ASHOK KUMAR KAVAD HUF	AADHA5321B		India		17.85			Yes	Yes
	•	•	•	•			•			Total:	17.85	0	0		